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         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

           Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 08/29/18             

                            Contact: Wendy McCaffree                             

                 Location: Carpenter Arena, Columbia Falls, MT                   

                          NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open                        

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   819.00, Rider count = 39           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.238, Placings =  5, Pool = $  286.65                        

     2D Time = 17.738, Placings =  8, Pool = $  245.70                        

     3D Time = 18.238, Placings = 12, Pool = $  163.80                        

     4D Time = 19.238, Placings = 11, Pool = $  122.85                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.238 $143.00              Laurie Turner on Mega                      

   2nd 17.262 $ 86.00              Abby Knight on Playboy                     

   3rd 17.513 $ 57.00              Tarolyn West on Poco                       

   4th 17.599                      Lexi Murer on Moji                         

   5th 17.624                      Abby Knight on Pistol                      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.885 $123.00              Stephanie Krueger on Zoey                  

   2nd 17.887 $ 74.00              Katie Combs on Cash                        

   3rd 18.043 $ 49.00              Josie Jakeway on Skip And Go Fancy         

   4th 18.060                      Hayden Hansen on Five Star Fame            

   5th 18.068                      Dallas Heine on Marvel                     

   6th 18.116                      Abbey Johnson on Maggie May                

   7th 18.146                      Josie Jakeway on Tuff Enuf to Tango        

   8th 18.188                      Lauren Fredenberg on Codys Hot Spark       

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.241 $ 82.00              Abby Albrecht on Sassi                     

   2nd 18.286 $ 49.00              Kayci West Maher on Eclipse                

   3rd 18.306 $ 33.00              Kaila Murphy on Friday                     

   4th 18.417                      Portia McCaffree on Digger                 

   5th 18.452                      Jenny Thompson on Oscar                    

   6th 18.505         5            Kim Albertoni on Mr Salty Reed             

   7th 18.657                      Hailey Weible on Dreamer                   

   8th 18.689                      Sharon Guenzler on TSSunnymademeFamous     



   9th 18.853                      Kelsey Morris on Oakley                    

  10th 18.912                      Sherry Flink on Tuff                       

  11th 18.921                      Carrie Dickey on Boone                     

  12th 19.063                      Amy Zink on Norma Jean                     

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 19.311 $ 61.00              Debbie Newman on Newman                    

   2nd 19.555 $ 37.00              Melissa Loomis on Blurr                    

   3rd 19.742 $ 25.00              Hayden Hansen on Jett N To Pleasure        

   4th 19.858                      Kaylee Wilson on Horse                     

   5th 20.241                      Amanda Peters on Barbie                    

   6th 20.501                      Natalya McLees on Mr Malone                
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                          NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open                        

                                                                                 

   7th 21.104                      Marriah Bradstreet on Yogi                 

   8th 21.426                      Sheri Yeager on Deacon                     

   9th 21.980                      Katie Zink on Joe                          

  10th 22.664                      Mary Meyer on Casey                        

  11th 26.668                      Stefani Heavilin on Cisco                  

N/T    417.441                     Tammy Jo Carpenter on Lion On Fire         

N/T    418.105                     Kelsey Gillin on Ruby                      

N/T    418.282                     Kelsey Gillin on Ginger    

 

NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Youth                        

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   245.00, Rider count = 14           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.121, Placings =  2, Pool = $   85.75                        

     2D Time = 17.621, Placings =  2, Pool = $   73.50                        

     3D Time = 18.121, Placings =  2, Pool = $   49.00                        

     4D Time = 19.121, Placings =  5, Pool = $   36.75                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.121 $ 51.00              Hailey Weible on Famous                    

   2nd 17.599 $ 34.00              Lexi Murer on Moji                         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    



   1st 17.887 $ 44.00              Katie Combs on Cash                        

   2nd 18.057 $ 29.00              Emily Albrecht on Reed                     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.241 $ 29.00              Abby Albrecht on Sassi                     

   2nd 18.771 $ 20.00              Ellie Catlett on Nick                      

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 19.830 $ 22.00              Hailey Weible on Dreamer                   

   2nd 21.531 $ 15.00              Brooke Miner on Dillon                     

   3rd 21.975                      Sam Scherping on Sparky                    

   4th 25.443                      Harli Hanson on CC Peppy Twister           

   5th 27.899                      Sara Scherping on Gracie                   

N/T    400.000                     Katie Zink on Peanut                       

N/T    417.927                     Kelsey Gillin on Ruby                      

N/T    418.282                     Kelsey Gillin on Ginger      

 

 

NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sr                         

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   192.50, Rider count = 11           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.238, Placings =  2, Pool = $   96.25                        

     2D Time = 17.738, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                        

     3D Time = 18.238, Placings =  4, Pool = $   57.75                        

     4D Time = 19.238, Placings =  3, Pool = $   38.50                        

                     Not Placed = 2                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.238 $ 58.00              Laurie Turner on Mega                      

   2nd 17.513 $ 39.00              Tarolyn West on Poco                       

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.452 $ 35.00              Jenny Thompson on Oscar                    

   2nd 18.505 $ 23.00 5            Kim Albertoni on Mr Salty Reed             

   3rd 18.689                      Sharon Guenzler on TSSunnymademeFamous     

   4th 18.912                      Sherry Flink on Tuff                       

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 19.311 $ 23.00              Debbie Newman on Newman                    

   2nd 21.426 $ 15.00              Sheri Yeager on Deacon                     



   3rd 22.664                      Mary Meyer on Casey                        

N/T    417.441                     Tammy Jo Carpenter on Lion On Fire         

N/T    419.782                     Sharon Guenzler on GSP DreamofBeonFamous   

 

 


